CAVA-T 2x2 LED RECESSED W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
CAVA-T-22-RGBW-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2 February 11, 2026Page: 1 / 9
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.
Lumenwerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
CHROMAWERX QUADRO - RGBW
ORDER GUIDE
CATR 22 RLO LED
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CHROMAWERX OUTPUT WATTAGE VOLTAGE
CATR - Cava-T recessed 22 - 2'x2' RLO - Reduced
Luminance Optic
LED - high
performance LED
QUADRO - four-channel RGB
with 3500K white
RS - red solid
GS - green solid
BS - blue solid
30W - 30 watts output (for solid colors only)
30W - 30 watts output (quadro only)
40W - 40 watts output (quadro only)
50W - 50 watts output (quadro only)
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
1 W
DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
DMX - to specify see pages 4 to 9
DA - DALI (solid colors only)
local on-site commissioning is
required
D1 - 0-10V (solid colors only)
1 - 1 circuit TG9 - tegular 9/16"
TG15 - tegular 15/16"
TB9 - t-bar 9/16"
TB15 - t-bar 15/16"
ST - screw slot t-bar
DF - drywall kit
W - matte white FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
FWC - flexible whip cable (6' std)
CP - Chicago Plenum
DMX WALL CONTROLS
To specify see pages 4 to 9
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION
Cava-T provides a pleasant
canopy of gentle luminescence
that brightens everyday work
spaces as well as special areas.
Cava-T is available in 1x4 and
2x2 modules for a variety of
ceiling conditions.
Cava-T is an ideal vehicle for Chromawerx
color tuning in education, office, and
healthcare applications where modular
recessed luminaires are used.Grid ceiling Drywall ceiling
IC RATED
CROSS SECTION
5 1/4"
23 7/8" with flanges
24" between T-bars
23"
CATR - Cava-T t-bar 9/16
25 3/8" Mounting kit
23"
1 3/4"
CATR - Cava-T drywall kit 0
0
0.8